#C10N Oversized Gamer Mouse Pad

sourcedt ﬂms

—

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: White with Black.

Regular Pricing

100

$19.50
$22.00
$31.25

250

$17.50
$20.00
$29.00

25 50
30 x 70cm x 3mm $28.00 $23.25
30 x 80cm x 3mm $33.00 $25.75
40 x 90cm x 4mm $43.00 $34.00
Highlights
e Material: Polyester With Natural Rubber Backing
« Soft, durable, heat resistant, anti-slip, aging resistant
e For use as mouse and keyboard pad or gaming playmat
e Made In China
 Random Samples Not Available

Packaging Details

EQP Pricing Does Not Apply to Custom ltems

Packaging details are not available for this product.

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Price Includes: Dye sublimation on full surface, front side
SET UP CHARGE: $43.75(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
PLEASE NOTE: Sample Lead Time: 3-5 days Production Lead Time: 3-7 days Shipping Lead Time: 7 days air to Hit Prices are landed via Air

500

$17.00
$18.75
$27.25

Freight to Largo, FL. Additional freight charges may be incurred. Due to extreme fluctuations in air freight costs, pricing at time of order
placement is subject to change. Please contact your rep for a quote. Please expect production and shipping delays from January to March due
to the Chinese New Year holiday. Please take special consideration when placing any orders during these months. For more specific dates or

additional information, check with your Overseas Sales Specialist or Outside Sales Rep. *Please note: International shipments (subject to

5C
5C
5C

service availability) delivered to or picked up from remote and less-accessible locations are assessed an out-of-delivery area or out-of-pickup-

area surcharge.



	#C10N Oversized Gamer Mouse Pad
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


