

## **Regular Pricing**

	25	50	100	250	500	
30 x 70cm x 3mm	\$28.00	\$23.25	\$19.50	\$17.50	\$17.00	5C
30 x 80cm x 3mm	\$33.00	\$25.75	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$18.75	5C
40 x 90cm x 4mm	\$43.00	\$34.00	\$31.25	\$29.00	\$27.25	5C

## Highlights

- Material: Polyester With Natural Rubber Backing
- · Soft, durable, heat resistant, anti-slip, aging resistant
- For use as mouse and keyboard pad or gaming playmat
- Made In China
- Random Samples Not Available
- EQP Pricing Does Not Apply to Custom Items

## **Packaging Details**

Packaging details are not available for this product.



## Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: White with Black.
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: Price Includes: Dye sublimation on full surface, front side
- SET UP CHARGE: \$43.75(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
  PLEASE NOTE: Sample Lead Time: 3-5 days Production Lead Time: 3-7 days Shipping Lead Time: 7 days air to Hit Prices are landed via Air Freight to Largo, FL. Additional freight charges may be incurred. Due to extreme fluctuations in air freight costs, pricing at time of order placement is subject to change. Please contact your rep for a quote. Please expect production and shipping delays from January to March due to the Chinese New Year holiday. Please take special consideration when placing any orders during these months. For more specific dates or additional information, check with your Overseas Sales Specialist or Outside Sales Rep. \*Please note: International shipments (subject to service availability) delivered to or picked up from remote and less-accessible locations are assessed an out-of-delivery area or out-of-pickuparea surcharge.